IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL
Center School: LaPorte
Date: 02/04/06 Signed
Tournament Director
103 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Dan Sullivan 11 33 1 Boone Grove
2 Ben Williams 10 28 4 Chesterton
3 John Mahaffey 11 20 16 Portage
4 Steve Albano 12 29 7 Michigan City
112 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Alton Anderson 12 39 1 Michigan City
2 Anthony Fennell 10 27 4 Crown Point
3 George Petrov 11 40 3 Hanover Central
4 Tom Churchard 10 33 6 Valparaiso
119 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Alex Sanchez 11 38 3 Chesterton
2 Pat Cusack 11 30 13 Kankakee Valley
3 Jake Rosenbaum 9 28 8 Crown Point
4 Troy Hill 12 24 13 Portage
125 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Adam Walters 12 33 3 Portage
2 Brandon Ward 10 29 8 Hanover Central
3 Kurt Monix 9 27 13 Lowell

4 Ryan Gill 11 24 11 Crown Point



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Matt Hemry
2 Andrew Metz
3 Mark Puskar
4 Nick Bruno

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Tony Conway
2 Derek Allen
3 Ryan Vottero
4 Anthony Antonietti

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Andrew Howe
2 Brett Mellis
3 Shawn Franz
4 Cody Ray

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Chad Biddle
2 Mike Sands
3 Lucas Morris
4 Mark Myers

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Luke Previs
2 Max Znika
3 Nicholas Poplawski
4 Jeffery Roberts

Grade
12
12
11

Grade
11
11
11
11

Grade
10
12
11

Grade
12
12
12

Grade
12
11
10
12

Won

33
34
14
25

Won

26
9
25
31

Won

43
30
35
26

Won

35
28
34
25

Won

39
26
14
22

Lost

3
8
13
10

Lost

1

1
10

8

Lost

15

Lost

1

1

3
10

Lost

7

6

7
18

School
Portage
Hanover Central
Lowell
Crown Point

School
Crown Point
Knox
Portage
Andrean

School
Hanover Central
Crown Point
Lowell
North Newton

School
Portage
Hanover Central
Glenn
Crown Point

School
Hanover Central
Lowell
New Prairie
Glenn



160 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Kyle Sobkowicz
2 Thurman Gast
3 Philip Oudhuis
4 Andrew Szymborski

171 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Nicholas Kraus
2 Josh Funk
3 Aaron Biggs
4 Marcus Shrewsbury

189 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Justin Guettner
2 Derrik Duszynski
3 Brandon Tritle
4 Sean Patrick

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Matthew Bogard
2 Roger Vukobratovich
3 Dan Pirkel
4 John Small

275 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Andrew Bogard
2 Bryan Dolezal
3 Jimmy Young
4 Trent Ellis

Grade
12
11
11

Grade
12
11
12
11

Grade
12
12
11
12

Grade
12
12
12
11

Grade
12
11
11
11

Won
36
30
39
26

Won
41
40
29
24

Won
37
28
30
34

Won
42
38
24
26

Won
36
34
28
20

Lost

11

10

Lost

14

Lost

11
10

Lost

12
13

Lost

10
11
10

School
Hanover Central
Michigan City
New Prairie
Crown Point

School
New Prairie
North Newton
Valparaiso
Crown Point

School
North Newton
Glenn
Valparaiso
Kankakee Valley

School
Glenn
Hanover Central
Michigan City
Valparaiso

School
Glenn
New Prairie
Knox
Portage



