IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: LaPorte							
Date: 02/04/06	Signed	Signed					
		Tournament Director					
103 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Dan Sullivan 2 Ben Williams 3 John Mahaffey 4 Steve Albano	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
	11	33	1	Boone Grove			
	10	28	4	Chesterton			
	11	20	16	Portage			
	12	29	7	Michigan City			
112 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Alton Anderson 2 Anthony Fennell 3 George Petrov 4 Tom Churchard	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
	12	39	1	Michigan City			
	10	27	4	Crown Point			
	11	40	3	Hanover Central			
	10	33	6	Valparaiso			
119 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
Champion Alex Sanchez	11	38	3	Chesterton			
2 Pat Cusack	11	30	13	Kankakee Valley			
3 Jake Rosenbaum	9	28	8	Crown Point			
4 Troy Hill	12	24	13	Portage			
125 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
Champion Adam Walters	12	33	3	Portage			
2 Brandon Ward	10	29	8	Hanover Central			
3 Kurt Monix	9	27	13	Lowell			
4 Ryan Gill	11	24	11	Crown Point			

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Matt Hemry 2 Andrew Metz 3 Mark Puskar 4 Nick Bruno	Grade 12 12 11 9	Won 33 34 14 25	Lost 3 8 13 10	School Portage Hanover Central Lowell Crown Point
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Tony Conway 2 Derek Allen 3 Ryan Vottero 4 Anthony Antonietti	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	26	1	Crown Point
	11	9	1	Knox
	11	25	10	Portage
	11	31	8	Andrean
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Andrew Howe 2 Brett Mellis 3 Shawn Franz 4 Cody Ray	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	10	43	0	Hanover Central
	12	30	4	Crown Point
	11	35	8	Lowell
	9	26	15	North Newton
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Chad Biddle 2 Mike Sands 3 Lucas Morris 4 Mark Myers	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	35	1	Portage
	12	28	1	Hanover Central
	12	34	3	Glenn
	9	25	10	Crown Point
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Luke Previs 2 Max Znika 3 Nicholas Poplawski 4 Jeffery Roberts	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	39	7	Hanover Central
	11	26	6	Lowell
	10	14	7	New Prairie
	12	22	18	Glenn

160 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Kyle Sobkowicz 2 Thurman Gast 3 Philip Oudhuis 4 Andrew Szymborski	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	36	6	Hanover Central
	11	30	11	Michigan City
	11	39	4	New Prairie
	9	26	10	Crown Point
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Nicholas Kraus 2 Josh Funk 3 Aaron Biggs 4 Marcus Shrewsbury	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	41	4	New Prairie
	11	40	1	North Newton
	12	29	9	Valparaiso
	11	24	14	Crown Point
189 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School
Champion Justin Guettner	12	37	2	North Newton
2 Derrik Duszynski	12	28	7	Glenn
3 Brandon Tritle	11	30	11	Valparaiso
4 Sean Patrick	11	34	10	Kankakee Valley
215 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Matthew Bogard 2 Roger Vukobratovich 3 Dan Pirkel 4 John Small	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	42	0	Glenn
	12	38	5	Hanover Central
	12	24	12	Michigan City
	11	26	13	Valparaiso
275 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Andrew Bogard 2 Bryan Dolezal 3 Jimmy Young 4 Trent Ellis	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	36	6	Glenn
	11	34	10	New Prairie
	11	28	11	Knox
	11	20	10	Portage